Product information
NewtonTS-61
EC
O
n SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY FOR THE DOOR
ECO Newton TS-61
287
49

template and fixing material.
Product information
Order information
ECO Newton TS-61
ECO Newton TS-61
*Closer body in silver RAL 9006, ECOclic in stainless steel satin
Without delayed action
Closer body with
arm and
slide rail B
Colour Article number
Closer body with
arm, without
slide rail B
Colour Article number
TS-61 B-SV (2 – 5) Silver 	 RAL 9006* 306154AB1A01010 TS-61 B-SV (2 – 5) Silver 	 RAL 9006* 356154AB1A00210
TS-61 B-SV (2 – 5) White 	 RAL 9016 306154AB3E01010 TS-61 B-SV (2 – 5) White 	 RAL 9016 356154AB3E00210
TS-61 B-SV (2 – 5) Brown	 RAL 8014 306154AB3D01010 TS-61 B-SV (2 – 5) Brown	 RAL 8014 356154AB3D00210
TS-61 B-SV (2 – 5) Black	 RAL 9005 306154AB3G01010 TS-61 B-SV (2 – 5) Black 	 RAL 9005 356154AB3G00210
Closer body with
arm and
slide rail B
Colour Article number
Closer body with
arm, without
slide rail B
Colour Article number
TS-61 B	 (5 – 6) Silver 	 RAL 9006* 306153CB1A01010 TS-61 B	 (5 – 6) Silver 	 RAL 9006* 356153CB1A00210
TS-61 B	 (5 – 6) White 	 RAL 9016 306153CB3E01010 TS-61 B	 (5 – 6) White 	 RAL 9016 356153CB3E00210
TS-61 B	 (5 – 6) Brown	 RAL 8014 306153CB3D01010 TS-61 B	 (5 – 6) Brown	 RAL 8014 356153CB3D00210
TS-61 B	 (5 – 6) Black	 RAL 9005 306153CB3G01010 TS-61 B	 (5 – 6) Black	 RAL 9005 356153CB3G00210
With delayed action
Hinge side
Closer body with
arm and
slide rail B
Colour Article number
Closer body with
arm, without
slide rail B
Colour Article number
TS-61 B	 (2 – 5) Silver 	 RAL 9006* 306153AB1A01010 TS-61 B	 (2 – 5) Silver 	 RAL 9006* 3516153AB1A00210
TS-61 B	 (2 – 5) White 	 RAL 9016 306153AB3E01010 TS-61 B	 (2 – 5) White 	 RAL 9016 3516153AB3E00210
TS-61 B	 (2 – 5) Brown	 RAL 8014 306153AB3D01010 TS-61 B	 (2 – 5) Brown	 RAL 8014 3516153AB3D00210
TS-61 B	 (2 – 5) Black	 RAL 9005 306153AB3G01010 TS-61 B	 (2 – 5) Black	 RAL 9005 3516153AB3G00210
TS-61 B (5 – 6)
TS-61 B (2 – 5)
TS-61 B-SV (2 – 5)
ECO Newton TS-61
Without delayed action
Closer body with
arm and
slide rail B
Colour Article number
Closer body with
arm, without
slide rail B
Colour Article number
TS-61 G	 (5 – 6) Silver 	 RAL 9006* 306163CB1A01010 TS-61 G	 (5 – 6) Silver 	 RAL 9006* 356163CB1A00210
TS-61 G	 (5 – 6) White	 RAL 9016 306163CB3E01010 TS-61 G	 (5 – 6) White	 RAL 9016 356163CB3E00210
TS-61 G	 (5 – 6) Brown	 RAL 8014 306163CB3D01010 TS-61 G	 (5 – 6) Brown	 RAL 8014 356163CB3D00210
TS-61 G	 (5 – 6) Black 	 RAL 9005 306163CB3G01010 TS-61 G	 (5 – 6) Black 	 RAL 9005 356163CB3G00210
Hinge-opposite side
Closer body with
arm and
slide rail B
Colour Article number
Closer body with
arm, without
slide rail B
Colour Article number
TS-61 G	 (2 – 5) Silver  	 RAL 9006* 306163AB1A01010 TS-61 G	 (2 – 5) Silver  	 RAL 9006* 356163AB1A00210
TS-61 G	 (2 – 5) White	 RAL 9016 306163AB3E01010 TS-61 G	 (2 – 5) White 	 RAL 9016 356163AB3E00210